Pos Licencia

1 0219788172
2 0201818945
3 0201884359
4 0202803386
5 0237168966
6 0202802358
7 0202901489
0200065433

9 0201814728
10 0208168835
0201928247
0208887429
13 0208063747
14 0208885122
15 0200900428
0238916830
17 0202803023
18 0202815636
19 0208064834
20 0202162342
21 0237901236
0202891922
23 0202821210
24 0201887370
0206937043
26 0202915830
27 0206947347
28 0208063491
29 0208885113
30 0201943271
31 CMC8917249
32 0208065574

Nombre

FERNANDEZ MORTERA, PELAYO
MARTINEZ CASADO, RODRIGO BOWEN
ADARO VEGA, IGNACIO

SOL FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
VAZQUEZ GARCIA, FAVILA

CASTRO FERNANDEZ SAN JULIAN, FERNANDO

FAES MDEZ-CASTANEDO, JAIME
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
GARCIA PRESA, RAFAEL
VALLAURE ANTON, ALEJANDRO
PRADERA FUESTE, CARLOS

DIAZ GONZALEZ, ALVARO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CELIA

BUSTO MANJON, MARIO
MARTINEZ FERRENO, JORGE
BRAVO LADA, JAVIER

CARVAJAL BUSTAMANTE, TOMAS
GALLART MARTINEZ, VALENTINA
REDONDO SANCHEZ, JAVIER
JANSEN CAICOYA, MATEO
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
CARVAJAL BUSTAMANTE, JUAN ANTONIO
MURILLO DIAZ, RAFAEL

GARCIA PARRADO, SONSOLES
FERNANDEZ MONTES, MANUEL
GARCIA MENENDEZ, ANA
CORTINA GARNUNG, PELAYO
VAZQUEZ MARTIN, JULIA
PEDREIRA LUNA, SARA

ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ, MATILDE
SANSANO VIANA, JOAQUIN

DEL ROSAL GARCIA DE TUNON, VICTORIA

6,1
9
9,8
11,4
13,4
13,5
23,1
20
20,7
27,5
22,8
13,6
21,5
18,1
31
13,3
18,9
22,1
14
44,5
45,3
28,1
47,7
53,3
30,3
38,2
52,2
43,1
51,8
54
35
18,3
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10
12
14
14
25
22
22
30
25
14
23
19
34
14
20
24
15
39
39
31
39
39
33
39
39
39
39
39

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

67
78
79
87
89
90
91
91
93
94
94
94
9%
97
99
99

101

102

103

105

109

109

115

117

117

121

133

134

136

150

38 Dsc
20 N.P



